Request For Proposal
AMENDMENT 4 ATTACHMENT A1l

GAGA-2016-R-0036A
Interested Bidders / Contractors

INTERESTED BIDDERS / CONTRACTORS

ITEM |INTERESTED BIDDERS / CONTRACTORS EMAIL ADDRESS
1 Trudi Gall trudi.gall@compass-USA.com
2 Sarah Warren sarah.warren@compass-USA.com
3 Edward Kwitowski ekwitowski@dccentralkitchen.org>
4 Alexander Dobbs ADobbs@revolutionfoods.com
5 Patrick Donovan pbdonovan@revolutionfoods.com
6 Jim Stilwell stilwell-jim@aramark.com
7 Yvette Turner Turner-Yvette@aramark.com
8 Alma Alfaro Laska Alfaro-Laska@GWHCC.org
9 Gary Hanson Gary.Hanson@preferredmeals.com
10 |David Pethybridge david.pethybridge @preferredmeals.com
11 Michael Williams michael.williams@preferredmeals.com
12  |Sonja Bauer sonja.bauer@sodexo.com
13 Antonio Huntet antonio.hunter@sodexomagic.com
14 Katie Nash knash@dccentralkitchen.org
15 Ozzie Orsillo orsilloo@whitsons.com
16 Larry Orr larry.orr@compass-usa.com
17 Cary Greene Cmg3g@yahoo.com
18 |Eugene Thomas Ethomas@elitegroup.solutions
19  |leff Mills jeff@genuinefoodsco.com
20 Franklin Austin Franklin.Austin@genuinefoodsco.com
21 |Clarita Escalante clarita.escalante@sfellc.org;
22 Joel Melton joel@genuinefoodsco.com
23 Falah Al-Hadid falhadid@gmail.com
24  |Andrew Finke afinke @dccentralkitchen.org
25 Nancy Quinn Nancy.Quinn@compass-usa.com
26 Bob Bloomer Bob.Bloomer@compass-usa.com
27 Dorothy L. Quigley Dorothy.i.quigley@gmail.com;
29 Neil Neufeld NNeufeld@revolutionfoods.com
30 |Saundra Thurman-Custis scustis@solutionsbycrystal.com
31 Rhonna Cass Rhonna.cass@compass-usa.com
32 Kristen Groos krichmond@revolutionfoods.com
33 Alexander Agee Il aagee@revolutionfoods.com
34 Deb Naughton Deb.naughton@sodexo.com
35 Edward Burroughs Eburroughs@revolution foods.com
36 Mike Grey Mike.grey@sodexo.com
37 |Scott Loretta Scott.lovetan@sodexo.com
38 |Joyce Huang JHuang@revolutionfoods.com




